 C-CM
 Compression Load Cell
Page 1 of 3 Dalehouse Lane, Kenilworth, Warwickshire, CV8 2UE, UK www.pcm-uk.com
MARCH 2017 T: 01926 864444 | F: 01926 864888 | E: sales@pcm-uk.com
Features
• Capacities 100KG – 5000KG.
• Linearity ±0.20% RO.
• IP67 rating.

12 3 15 35 8 27 5
15 5 20 42 10 28 14
Ordering Codes
LOAD (KG) 35mm Ø 42mm Ø 4-20mA OUTPUT
100 CCM100K3 CCM42100K3 CCMAMP100K3
250 CCM250K3 CCM42250K3 CCMAMP250K3
500 CCM500K3 CCM42500K3 CCMAMP500K3
1000 CCM1T3 CCM421T3 CCMAMP1T3
2500 CCM2T53 CCM422T53 CCMAMP2T53
3500 - CCM423T53 CCMAMP3T53
5000 - CCM425T3 CCMAMP5T3
If the dimensions or specification do not suit, PCM has an in-house design team that should be able to satisfy your requirements.
Electrical Connections
2mV/V OUTPUT OUTPUT CABLE
EXCITATION + RED